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Final Results
JPK Klubbmästerskap Gevär 2016

2017-01-15
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JPK Klubbmästerskap Gevär 2016 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 399.9097 6. Pierre Nordin -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE norvsd

2 94.39 377.4591 26. Marc Mårtensson -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE fenris

3 92.15 368.4985 40. Hannu Vilmi -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE hanski

4 90.80 363.1139 18. Mikael Idh -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE majk

5 88.34 353.2716 12. Jonas Björk +Semi-Auto Open J U SWE whistler

6 78.55 314.1239 27. Joakim Junefjäll -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

7 76.23 304.8688 25. Yodkhwan Idh -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE younggun

8 73.12 292.3966 29. Olof Bengtsson -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE linde

9 73.00 291.9287 22. Johan Grundin -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE johang

10 67.45 269.7484 41. Per-Olov Jonsson -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE rocky

11 65.20 260.7570 13. Henrik Jonsson -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE epic

12 64.03 256.0506 38. Erik Walltin -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE walle

13 44.12 176.4487 35. Clarence Lööw -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

14 38.37 153.4434 55. Anton Lönnqvist -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

15 37.73 150.8791 31. Daniel Johansson -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

16 36.41 145.5999 21. Andy Jensen -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

17 30.10 120.3665 51. Rasmus Aagesen -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

DQ 37. Martin Bergman -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE
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JPK Klubbmästerskap Gevär 2016 - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 410.0000 24. Leif Johansson -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE
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JPK Klubbmästerskap Gevär 2016 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 460.0000 17. Mikael Jung -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE jung

2 54.95 252.7775 14. Niklas Eriksson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE swe3675
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JPK Klubbmästerskap Gevär 2016 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 377.4591 26. Marc Mårtensson -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE fenris

2 97.63 368.4985 40. Hannu Vilmi -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE hanski

3 96.20 363.1139 18. Mikael Idh -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE majk

4 93.59 353.2716 12. Jonas Björk +Semi-Auto Open J U SWE whistler

5 83.22 314.1239 27. Joakim Junefjäll -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

6 80.77 304.8688 25. Yodkhwan Idh -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE younggun

7 77.46 292.3966 29. Olof Bengtsson -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE linde

8 77.34 291.9287 22. Johan Grundin -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE johang

9 71.46 269.7484 41. Per-Olov Jonsson -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE rocky

10 69.08 260.7570 13. Henrik Jonsson -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE epic

11 67.84 256.0506 38. Erik Walltin -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE walle

12 46.75 176.4487 35. Clarence Lööw -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

13 40.65 153.4434 55. Anton Lönnqvist -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

14 39.97 150.8791 31. Daniel Johansson -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

15 38.57 145.5999 21. Andy Jensen -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

16 31.89 120.3665 51. Rasmus Aagesen -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

DQ 37. Martin Bergman -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE


